U15000093860

Office Use Only



100285481951

09/20/16--01015--003 **30.00

2016 JUL 19 AM 9: 00

MIN SEP 19 A W WI

S Warren SEP 2 0 2016





August 5, 2016

ANA M. BARTLEY **2ND MAILING** 13016 SW 85 AV RD. MIAMI, FL 33156

SUBJECT: AMB DESIGNS INTERNATIONAL LLC

Ref. Number: L15000093860

We have received your document for AMB DESIGNS INTERNATIONAL LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$30.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 716A00015211



July 20, 2016

ANA M. BARTLEY 13015 SW 85 AV RD. MIAMI, FL 33156

SUBJECT: AMB DESIGNS INTERNATIONAL LLC

Ref. Number: L15000093860

We have received your document for AMB DESIGNS INTERNATIONAL LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$30.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 716A00015211

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corpor				2016 JI
SUBJEC	т:	NB Designs Name of Lim	Internation ited Liability Company	of LLC	2016 JUL 18 P
		.			3
The enclo	sed Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		PH 4: 10
Please ret	urn all corresponde	nce concerning this matter	to the following:		•
		ANA M.	BARTLEY Name of Person	,	***************************************
		AMB Desi	igns Internat Firm/Company	ional LLC	
		13015 Su	85 Av RD Address	<u> </u>	
	-		E 33/5 City/State and Zip Code Smblesing to be used for future and use	5. b/2	
For furthe	r information conce	erning this matter, please ca	गी:		
Jam	Name of Per	teg son	at (305) Area Code	490-9806 Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed i	is a check for the fo	llowing amount:			
□ \$25.00) Filing Fee C	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en	closed) C	0.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & ertified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Amb Design:	5 Intern	ational i	LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liabifity Company Florida Limited Lia	y as it now appears on ability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number <u>L1500009386</u>	ility Company w	vere filed on	128/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follows	ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	<u>ıe limited liabili</u>	ity company here:	NA	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abl	previation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A			7/A 100 0	numera 11 monara graman
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>)X)</u>	/\/		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic			r records, enter	the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	James	es Steven	n Bartle	
New Registered Office Address:	13016	SW 85 A	ve RD	
· · · · -	MIAM	Enter Florida s City	, Florida	33156 Zip Code
NY INDICATED A STATE OF THE STA				

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 8

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager uthorized Member		
· <u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MbR	RENE RAMINEZ		
	·	13016 Sw 85 AV RD MIMME, FI	Remove
		·	☐ Change
MGL	ANA M. BARTLEY	13016 SW85 AVRD/MIAMI, FE 375	Add Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			D Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
- telescone - conse			☐ Add
			□ Remove
	•		Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
		18	
		9	□ Re nove
		STATE LORID	☐ Change

	RESIGNATION OF MEMBER! E-Less Ventures LL
	effective 6/30/2016
	ETTECTIVE OFFICE
	E-deas Ventures LLC, hereby withdraw soid
	E-POR Ventures LIC hereby withdraw soid
	antil E it was a E loss for The Ti
	entity From its membership of Ame Designs Internation
	519nd: M. Alle
	NOWE RAMPHEZ
	<u> </u>
r	After date if other than the date of filters and the second of the secon
iec n c	ctive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207
	: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.
Vu.	ment of the date on the Department of State 3 records.
re	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of
	e 90th day after the record is filed.
tec	1 July 13, , , 2016.
	Ktom Burks
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	James Skuen Bartley 22 5
	Typed or printed name of signee
	James Ciaci, Collins

Filing Fee: \$25.00